
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/CGHS-RKP/15-16 dated 23.03.2016 /Amdt.2/16-17 dated 19.04.2016                               

Amendment No. 2 
Date: 19/04/2016 

 

Sub:       Amendment No.2 to the Tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref:  NIT No.: HLL/PCD/CGHS-RKP/15-16 dated 23.03.2016  
 

The following changes have been incorporated in the referred NIT. 
  

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS (NIT) 
(1) 
 

For: 
 

Sl. 
No. Description Schedule 

c Closing date & time for submission of 
online bids 

 
 21.04.2016, 1800 hrs (IST)  

 

d Closing date & time for submission of 
tender fee and EMD in physical form 

 
 22.04.2016, 1300 hrs (IST)  

 

e Time and date of opening of online bids  
 22.04.2016, 1400 hrs (IST)  

 

 
 

Read as: 
Sl. 
No. Description Schedule 

c Closing date & time for submission of 
online bids 26.04.2016, 1800 hrs (IST) 

d Closing date & time for submission of 
tender fee and EMD in physical form 27.04.2016, 1300 hrs (IST) 

e Time and date of opening of online bids 27.04.2016, 1500 hrs (IST) 
 
 
 
 

Section-VII 
Technical Specifications 

Item No.25 
Amendment No. 1 dated 16/04/2016 has been revised as below. 
Out of the 88 required work stations should consist of the following: 
Single Unit- 7x1 – 7 Nos. 
Double Unit- 7x2 – 14 Nos. 
Triple Unit- 5x3 – 15Nos. 
Quadruple Unit (back to back) - 4x4– 16 Nos. 
Quadruple Unit(side by side) - 9x4 – 36 Nos. 
Total : 88 Nos. 
 
Floor plans are attached here with.  

 
 
 
 
 
 











 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/CGHS-RKP/15-16 dated 23.03.2016 /Amdt.2/16-17 dated 19.04.2016                               

 
Note 
(i) If EMD is submitted in the form of BG, then the validity of the BG should be at least 165 
days from the date of tender opening, i.e, up to 09.10.2016. 
 
(ii)Tender fee( Rs.2,000/-) and EMD ( As applicable) should be deposited in the Tender Box 
located at HLL Lifecare Limited, Procurement and Consultancy Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, 
Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh on or before 27.04.2016, 1300 hrs (IST) 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered. 


